
1 Mao SHIMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 5 120.83 70.17 50.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 1.90 11.402 2 3 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.873 3 3 3 2

3 3F 5.30 1.24 6.542 1 3 3 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.40 4.904 4 4 3 5

5 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 3 1

6 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.56 10.241 1 2 2 0

7 3Lz 6.49 X 1.77 8.263 3 3 3 2

8 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 2 3 3 2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

10 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 4 4 5

58.07 70.17

Skating Skills 1.60 6.425.50 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.085.25 6.00 6.75 6.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.505.25 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.335.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.335.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00

50.66

2 Haruna MURAKAMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 8 96.55 53.61 42.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.20 6.101 0 0 0 1

2 3S+3T+2T 9.80 0.72 10.523 -1 1 2 2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.622 0 0 0 1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.18 5.121 -1 -1 0 0

6 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.092 1 2 2 2

7 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.162 1 1 1 1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1 2 1

49.98 53.61

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.256.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.426.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.75

42.94
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3 Ewa SHIMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kansai univ.Kaisers Fsc 17 68.79 34.93 33.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 1 0

2 3T 4.20 0.28 4.481 1 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 2 1

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.452 0 0 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

33.59 34.93

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.174.00 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

33.86

4 MIYU KITATANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 6 63.80 30.13 34.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.00 4.30-1 0 0 0 0

2 3Tq q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -2 -1 0

4 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.00 5.281 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 1 2 1

8 2Lo+2Tq q 3.30 X -0.34 2.96-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 0 1 1 1

34.90 30.13

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.00

34.67

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

Kinki Regional

Oct. 7 - 10, 2021

Uji, Kyoto
Version:2021.62.10100.1030

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Novice A Women

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/10/10 18:32 Page 2



5 KOHARU Yunoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 13 63.52 28.85 34.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 1 0 1 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 2 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 0

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 2 2 1

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2T+1Lo 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

27.64 28.85

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.00

34.67

6 Kaede Kitamura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

kansai univ.jhs.shs sc 19 63.09 29.05 34.54 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.21 4.89-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.18 2.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 3 2 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 2 1 1

29.16 29.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.424.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

34.54

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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7 Riina OYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 62.47 29.14 33.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 0

4 2F+2T+2Loq q 4.80 -0.36 4.44-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 0 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.762 1 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 0 -1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.33-1 0 1 1 0

30.33 29.14

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

33.33

8 Yuria Fujiwara

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 14 61.49 26.55 34.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.800 0 0 0 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.803 3 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 0 1 -2

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 -1 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

27.78 26.55

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.424.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.425.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.505.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

34.94
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9 Koharu TOYOSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

9 60.80 27.34 33.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.92 2.52-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

4 3Sq+REP q 3.01 -1.15 1.86-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 1 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 0

8 2Aq+2T+2Lo< < 6.56 X -1.65 4.91-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 2 2 1

30.05 27.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.084.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

33.46

10 Shione INUI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 18 60.34 26.61 33.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.00 4.801 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 0 1

5 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.45 2.53-2 -3 -2 -3 -4

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 -1 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.14 2.170 -1 -1 0 -2

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 -1 1 0 -1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 2 1

26.27 26.61

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

33.73
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11 Nozomi IKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 58.76 29.56 29.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.33 2.97-2 0 -2 -1 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 3 2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 0

6 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.50 2.48-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.12 5.16-1 0 -1 0 -1

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-3 -4 -2 0 -3

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 1

30.21 29.56

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

29.20

12 Yuna OISHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 16 58.13 27.56 31.07 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 -1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 0 0

5 2F!+2Tq ! 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 2 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.860 -1 -1 0 -1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 1 1 2

28.45 27.56

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.673.75 3.25 3.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

31.07

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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13 Tohko Asao

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RINKAI FIGURE SC 12 57.23 29.33 28.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.802 -2 0 0 0

5 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

7 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.50 2.78-3 -4 -2 -3 -3

8 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 -1 1 1 0

9 2F+2T+2Loq q 5.28 X -0.36 4.92-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 1 0 0

31.00 29.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.674.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.253.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.674.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.584.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

28.40

Falls:  -0.50 (1)

14 Yunon KAYO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KYOTO AQUARENA SC 3 57.11 28.00 29.61 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.74 0.96-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

5 2F!+1Eu+2F ! 4.10 -0.36 3.74-1 -3 -2 -1 -3

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.22 4.84-1 -1 0 0 -2

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -2 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-2 0 0 0 0

30.91 28.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

29.61

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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15 Liu Erica KAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 2 54.40 26.80 27.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.44 2.86-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.19-1 -1 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 2 1 2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -3 -1 -1 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.652 0 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

9 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

26.98 26.80

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

27.60

16 Rena FUJII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 53.72 25.82 28.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T+2Lo < 5.64 -0.53 5.11-2 -2 -2 0 -3

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 -1 -1 -1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 1 0

7 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.30 3.11-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

28.99 25.82

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.503.25 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

28.40

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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17 Reno OSAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 52.03 21.64 30.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 1 1

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-4 -3 -2 -2 -4

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 -1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 1 0

8 1F 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.45 2.85-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 0 0 -1

23.93 21.64

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

30.39

18 Nagi KITAGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 51.95 21.11 31.34 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.62 1.08-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

7 2A< < 2.90 X -0.70 2.20-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

8 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.56 1.29-3 -4 -3 -3 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

23.89 21.11

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

31.34

Falls:  -0.50 (1)
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19 MAYU KIYOMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Shiga dream figure skate 15 47.62 20.22 28.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.11 4.49-1 -1 0 1 0

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 1

5 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-2 -1 0 -2 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-5 -4 -4 -4 -3

7 2Lo+1Eu<<+2S< << 3.01 X -0.85 2.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 1 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.40 1.10-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

24.66 20.22

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.673.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

28.40

Falls:  -1.00 (2)

20 Nanami TANIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 46.29 21.50 24.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 2A<+1Eu+2S < 4.44 -0.70 3.74-3 -3 -2 -4 -2

3 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.040 -1 0 0 -1

4 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 1 0 0 0

8 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.56 1.29-4 -4 -2 -3 -3

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -4 -1 -2 -1

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 1 0

24.20 21.50

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 2.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.75

24.79
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